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Yinorosso Menu

https://menulist.menu
978 Main St., Peckville, United States
(+1)5709044865,(+1)5703823576 - http://lwww.vinorossopa.com/our-menu/

The menu of Vinorosso from Peckuville includes 70 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Vinorosso:
the restaurant was a bit hard to find because google maps it had a mile away from its actual location. we wanted
to explain that we drove minutes too late, and despite their employment they advised us, it was not a problem. (it
was a college department dinner for one of our sons the appetizer and entrée selections were very appealing,
and we all enjoyed our meals. the food was excellent, the service was very polite a... read more. What Barbara
Bajohr doesn't like about Vinorosso:

Food is delicious. Service leaves a lot to be desired. | ordered my drink it was incorrect. No menus arrived for a
long time. No bread either. Would have liked a refill on my coffee. read more. During a meal, a good drink is
essential. In this gastropub, you not only get delicious cuisine from the menu but also a comprehensive and

particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, Also, the
customers of the establishment love the extensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the
restaurant has to offer. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an alcoholic
or non-alcoholic drink, and you can expect original Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA
[ ]

Main courses

CALAMARI

Antipasti

COPRESSE

Seafood

SHRIMP DE LA NONNA

Side Orders

LINGUINE IN GARLIC OLIVE OIL
Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Spirits

SAMBUCA

Penne
PENNE VODKA

$10.0

$10.0

$23.0

$5.0

$28.0

$13.0

Tageskarte - Donnersiag

LINGUINE

Pasta Classica

LINGUINE VONGOLE $16.0

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI $5.0

Salat und Suppe

INSALATA CESARE $6.0

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Conlorni

MIX MUSHROOMS $11.0

Seafood Dishes

SEAFOOD $25.0

fllcoholic Beverages

AMARETTO

Carne | Veal - Stealks

VITELLO CARCIOFI $22.0

Yitello (Veal)

VITELLO SALTIMBOCCA $22.0

Drinks

DRINKS
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Dinners - Seqfood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $23.0
Frutti Di Mare | Seafood
CATCH OF THE DAY

Condimenis and Sauces
PRAWNS

Infantil

PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE $5.0

Meat and Fish dishes

POLLO AMARETTO $17.0

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

fllcoholic Drinks
MARSALA

WODKA

Side dishes
SAUTEED SPINACH $5.0
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $5.0

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO
SHRIMP

Main Course

BLACK ANGUS NY STRIP STEAK

SEA BASS

Pollo

POLLO DI VINO ROSSO
POLLO DI NONA

Coffee

ESPRESSO
COFFEE

Pollo (Chicken)
POLLO PICCATA
POLLO MARSALA

Tnsalata

INSALATA DI NONNA
INSALATA NOCL

fippetizers
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
ZUPPA DI VONGOLE

Starters

SHRIMP MARSALA
VITELLO PIZZAIOLA
VITELLO GORGONZOLA

$26.0

$17.0
$16.0

$16.0
$16.0

$6.0
$6.0

$12.0
$10.0
$11.0

$23.0
$21.0
$21.0
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These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB

FISH

APPETIZER

PASTA

SALAD

BREAD

Pasta

CHEESE RAVIOLI $13.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $13.0
RIGATONI ROSSO $13.0

LINGUINE CASA

RIGATONI FILETTO POMODORO
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

POLLO PARMIGIANA

Dishes are prepared with
MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

BEEF

SEAFOOD

CHICKEN

MEAT

SHRIMP SCAMPI

$14.0
$13.0
$14.0
$16.0

$23.0
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Yinorosso

978 Main St., Peckville, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 16:30-21:00
Tuesday 16:30-21:00
Wednesday 16:30-21:00
Thursday 16:30-21:00
Friday 16:30-21:45
Saturday 16:30-21:45
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