



https://menulist.menu
978 Main St., Peckville, United States
(+1)5709044865,(+1)5703823576 - http://www.vinorossopa.com/our-menu/

The **menu of Vinorosso** from Peckville includes 70 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on the card* cost about \$14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Vinorosso: the restaurant was a bit hard to find because google maps it had a mile away from its actual location. we wanted to explain that we drove minutes too late, and despite their employment they advised us, it was not a problem. (it was a college department dinner for one of our sons the appetizer and entrée selections were very appealing, and we all enjoyed our meals. the food was excellent, the service was very polite a... <u>read more</u>. What <u>Barbara Bajohr</u> doesn't like about Vinorosso:

Food is delicious. Service leaves a lot to be desired. I ordered my drink it was incorrect. No menus arrived for a long time. No bread either. Would have liked a refill on my coffee. <a href="read more">read more</a>. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this **gastropub**, you not only get delicious cuisine from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, Also, the customers of the establishment love the extensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an <a href="alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink">alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink</a>, and you can expect original Italian cuisine with classics like <a href="pizza">pizza</a> and pasta.

**PENNE VODKA** 

19	1	1
		1
CO.	ret.	V
11/2	W	

	Tageskarte – Donnerstag	
	LINGUINE	
	Pasta Classica	
	LINGUINE VONGOLE	\$16.0
	Vegetables	
\$10.0	SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$5.0
	Salat und Suppe	
\$10.0	INSALATA CESARE	\$6.0
	Pasta Zutaten	
\$23.0	MEATBALLS	
	Contorni	
\$5.0	MIX MUSHROOMS	\$11.0
	Seafood Dishes	
	SEAFOOD	\$25.0
	Alcoholic Beverages	
	AMARETTO	
	Carne   Veal - Steak	
\$28.0	VITELLO CARCIOFI	\$22.0
	Vitello (Veal)	
	VITELLO SALTIMBOCCA	\$22.0
	Drinks	
	\$10.0 \$23.0 \$5.0	Pasta Classica LINGUINE VONGOLE  Vegetables S10.0 SAUTÉED BROCCOLI  Salat und Suppe INSALATA CESARE  Pasta Zutaten MEATBALLS  Contorni  \$5.0 MIX MUSHROOMS  Seafood Dishes SEAFOOD  Alcoholic Beverages AMARETTO  Carne   Veal - Steak VITELLO CARCIOFI  Vitello (Veal) VITELLO SALTIMBOCCA

\$13.0

**DRINKS** 

10	1	( t.
		X
(6)/E		Y
	AA	

Dinners - Seafood		Main Course	
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$23.0	BLACK ANGUS NY STRIP STEAK	\$26.0
		SEA BASS	
Frutti Di Mare / Seafood		_	
CATCH OF THE DAY		Pollo	
0 10 1		POLLO DI VINO ROSSO	\$17.0
Condiments and Sauces		POLLO DI NONA	\$16.0
PRAWNS		o. m	
01:11		Coffee	
Children Menu - Menú		ESPRESSO	
Infantil		COFFEE	
PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE	\$5.0	Pollo (Chicken)	
Meat and Fish dishes		POLLO PICCATA	\$16.0
POLLO AMARETTO	\$17.0	POLLO MARSALA	\$16.0
Restaurant Category		Insalata	
ITALIAN		INSALATA DI NONNA	\$6.0
		INSALATA NOCL	\$6.0
Alcoholic Drinks		A 19	
MARSALA		Appetizers	
WODKA		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0
		EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$10.0
Side dishes		ZUPPA DI VONGOLE	\$11.0
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$5.0	Q44	
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$5.0	Starters	
0 0 0 1 1		SHRIMP MARSALA	\$23.0
Starters & Salads		VITELLO PIZZAIOLA	\$21.0
RISOTTO		VITELLO GORGONZOLA	\$21.0
SHRIMP			



# These types of dishes are being served

**LAMB** 

**FISH** 

**APPETIZER** 

**PASTA** 

**SALAD** 

**BREAD** 

#### Pasta

CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$13.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$13.0
RIGATONI ROSSO	\$13.0

LINGUINE CASA \$14.0

RIGATONI FILETTO POMODORO \$13.0

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE \$14.0

POLLO PARMIGIANA \$16.0

### Dishes are prepared with

**MUSHROOMS** 

**CHEESE** 

**BEEF** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**CHICKEN** 

**MEAT** 

SHRIMP SCAMPI \$23.0



# Vinorosso

978 Main St., Peckville, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 16:30-21:00 Tuesday 16:30-21:00 Wednesday 16:30-21:00 Thursday 16:30-21:45 Saturday 16:30-21:45